Limited Hours (May 14th-June 6th)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Date

Date

Date

Date

Date

Date

Date

6-7am

7-9am

9-11lam

11-12:45pm

Full Time Hour Schedule (June 7th-August 22nd)

6-8am
8-9am

9-11am

11-12:45Pm

1-2:45pm

3-4:45pm

5-6:45p

7-8:45pm

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Date

Date

Date

Date

Date

Date

Date

like this summer.

Holidays will have a different procedure and we will be sending that out separately.
Group slots will be closed once capacity is reached; Facebook, Email, and Text alerts will go out when we are nearing

Members may attend one group session a day to start without a sign up. We hope to either expand swim blocks or
allow for members to stay for more than one block once we have a better understanding of what pool usage will look

capacity and at capacity. Capacity has increased from last summer, so there will be more availability for each swim

block.

Contact the office for more information regarding these procedures.

Limited gazebo rentals will be available. Contact the office if you are interested.

Guests and out of town family must be RSVPed ahead of time, and there are limited spots for each per swim group.




	Sheet1

