Limited Hours (May 14th-June 6th)										
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday			
	Date									
6.7										
6-7am										
7-9am						Swim Team	Swim Team			
9-11am						Swim Team	Swim Team			
11-12:45pm			Swim Team			Group Swim	Group Swim			
1-2:45pm	Lap Swim	Lap Swim	Swim Team	Lap Swim	Lap Swim	Group Swim	Group Swim			
3-4:45pm	Group Swim									
5-6:45p	Group Swim									
7-8:45pm	Group Swim									

Full Time Hour Schedule (June 7th-August 22nd)										
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday			
	Date	Date	Date	Date	Date	Date	Date			
6-8am	Lap Swim	Masters Swim	Lap Swim	Masters Swim	Lap Swim	Swim Team	Swim Team			
8-9am	Swim Team	Swim Team	Swim Team	Swim Team	Swim Team	Swim Team	Swim Team			
9-11am	Camp/	Camp/	Camp/	Camp/	Camp/	Swim Team	Swim Team			
	Swim Team	Swim Team	Swim Team	Swim Team	Swim Team					
11-12:45Pm	Group Swim	Group Swim	Group Swim	Group Swim	Group Swim	Group Swim	Group Swim			
1-2:45pm	Group Swim	Group Swim	Group Swim	Group Swim	Group Swim	Group Swim	Group Swim			
3-4:45pm	Group Swim	Group Swim	Group Swim	Group Swim	Group Swim	Group Swim	Group Swim			
5-6:45p	Group Swim	Group Swim	Group Swim	Group Swim	Group Swim	Group Swim	Group Swim			
7-8:45pm	Group Swim	Group Swim	Group Swim	Group Swim	Group Swim	Group Swim	Group Swim			

 Members may attend one group session a day to start without a sign up. We hope to either expand swim blocks or allow for members to stay for more than one block once we have a better understanding of what pool usage will look like this summer.

- Holidays will have a different procedure and we will be sending that out separately.
- Group slots will be closed once capacity is reached; Facebook, Email, and Text alerts will go out when we are nearing capacity and at capacity. Capacity has increased from last summer, so there will be more availability for each swim block.
- Guests and out of town family must be RSVPed ahead of time, and there are limited spots for each per swim group. Contact the office for more information regarding these procedures.
- Limited gazebo rentals will be available. Contact the office if you are interested.